Compscore2W7

RB THU 1.30PM RESTRICTED - FEB MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

HAZEL WALSHAW / JAN OSBORN

MARGARET REGAN / ANNE MAREE GLEESON
PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR

YVE CLOSE / RENE HALL

CAROL MACKEE / ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER
BRIAN EMANUEL / MEERA KUDVA

DI CAMPBELL / LIBBY COLEMAN
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (02-Feb-23)

* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (09-Feb-23)

* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (16-Feb-23)

* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (23-Feb-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

173.18
155.30
154.76
154.70
153.86
143.48
123.36

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 6.8, Number of eligible players: 7, Masterpoints for first: 49.

Printed on 25 Feb 2023 at 8:57 AM

%

57.73%
51.77%
51.59%
51.57%
51.29%
47.83%
41.12%

Green
Points

0.49
0.34
0.25
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