RB THU 1.30PM RESTRICTED - FEB MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	HAZEL WALSHAW / JAN OSBORN	173.18	57.73%	0.49
2	MARGARET REGAN / ANNE MAREE GLEESON	155.30	51.77%	0.34
3	PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR	154.76	51.59%	0.25
4	YVE CLOSE / RENE HALL	154.70	51.57%	
5	CAROL MACKEE / ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER	153.86	51.29%	
6	BRIAN EMANUEL / MEERA KUDVA	143.48	47.83%	
7	DI CAMPBELL / LIBBY COLEMAN	123.36	41.12%	

Sessions - best 3 from:-* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (02-Feb-23)

* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (02-Feb-23)
* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (09-Feb-23)
* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (16-Feb-23)
* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (23-Feb-23)
* RB Thu 1.30pm Restricted (23-Feb-23)
The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.
Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 6.8, Number of eligible players: 7, Masterpoints for first: 49.